14th Biennial World Conference

WORLD COUNCIL FOR GIFTED AND TALENTED CHILDREN

Monday, July 30, 2001

8:00 AM-7:00 Pm
9:00 AM—9:00 pPm

Tuesday, July 31, 2001

8:00 Am—7:00 pPm
9:00 AM—12:00 Pm
1:30-3:00 pPm
3:30-5:00 pm
7:30-9:30 pPm
9:30-11:00 pPm

July 31-August 4, 2001 Barcelona, Spain

Program

Registration
Executive Committee Meeting (current committee), Paral.lel

Registration

Pre-Conference

Executive Committee Meeting (current committee), Paral.lel
Delegates Meeting (current & new Delegates), Sal6n Sants-Montjuic
Opening Ceremony, Gran Sal6n Barcelona

President’s Welcome Reception, Foyer

Wednesday, August 1, 2001

7:30-8:45 am
8:00 Aam-5:00 pPm
9:00-10:15 Aam

10:30 AM—12:45 pPm
12:45-2:00 p™m
2:00-5:30 pm
5:45-7:00 pm
8:00-11:00 pm

Sessions
Registration
Plenary, Todd Siler, USA, “Tapping the Creative Power of the Gifted and Talented: The Future
of Education in a Civil Society”

Sessions

Lunch on your own

Sessions

Delegates Meeting (new Delegates), Salon Sants-Montjuic
Catalonian Dinner, Gran Salén Barcelona

Thursday, August 2, 2001

7:30-8:45 am
8:00 Am-5:00 P™
9:00-10:15 Am

10:30 AM—12:45 pm
12:45-2:00 pm
2:00-5:30 pPm
6:00-7:30 Pm
8:00-11:00 pm

Friday, August 3, 2001

7:30-8:45 am
9:00-10:15 Am

10:30 AM—12:45 pPm
12:45-2:00 pm
2:00-5:30 pm
8:00-11:00 pm

Sessions

Registration

Plenary, A. Harry Passow Lecture, Lannie Kanevsky, Canada, “Personalizing the Education
of Gifted Individuals”

Sessions

Lunch on your own

Sessions

General Assembly (Current World Council Members)

Optional Evening Tours

Sessions

Plenary, Deborah Eyre, UK, “Improving Provision for the Gifted in Ordinary Schools:
The Evolutionary Approach”

Sessions

Lunch on your own

Sessions

Optional Gala Dinner, Can Trevi Nou

Saturday, August 4, 2001

7:45-9:45 am
10:15 am—1:00 pm

1:30-9:00 pm

Sessions

Closing Ceremony

Technology Panel

Youth Summit Report

2003 World Conference

Executive Committee Meeting (new committee), Salon P




