## 14th Biennial World Conference

## WORLD COUNCIL FOR GIFTED AND TALENTED CHILDREN

## July 31-August 4, 2001 Barcelona, Spain

Program	
Monday, July 30, 2001	
8:00 AM-7:00 PM	Registration
9:00 AM-9:00 PM	Executive Committee Meeting (current committee), Paral.lel
Tuesday, July 31, 2001	
8:00 ам-7:00 рм	Registration
9:00 AM-12:00 PM	Pre-Conference
1:30-3:00 PM	Executive Committee Meeting (current committee), Paral.lel
3:30-5:00 РМ	Delegates Meeting (current & new Delegates), Salón Sants-Montjuic
7:30-9:30 РМ	Opening Ceremony, Gran Salón Barcelona
9:30-11:00 PM	President's Welcome Reception, Foyer
Wednesday, August 1, 2001	
7:30-8:45 AM	Sessions
8:00 ам-5:00 рм	Registration
9:00-10:15 AM	Plenary, <b>Todd Siler</b> , USA, "Tapping the Creative Power of the Gifted and Talented: The Future of Education in a Civil Society"
10:30 AM-12:45 PM	Sessions
12:45-2:00 PM	Lunch on your own
2:00-5:30 РМ	Sessions
5:45-7:00 РМ	Delegates Meeting (new Delegates), Salón Sants-Montjuic
8:00-11:00 PM	Catalonian Dinner, Gran Salón Barcelona
Thursday, August 2, 2001	
7:30-8:45 AM	Sessions
8:00 AM-5:00 PM	Registration
9:00-10:15 AM	Plenary, A. Harry Passow Lecture, <b>Lannie Kanevsky</b> , Canada, "Personalizing the Education of Gifted Individuals"
10:30 AM-12:45 PM	Sessions
12:45-2:00 PM	Lunch on your own
2:00-5:30 РМ	Sessions
6:00-7:30 РМ	General Assembly (Current World Council Members)
8:00-11:00 PM	Optional Evening Tours
Friday, August 3, 2001	
7:30-8:45 AM	Sessions
9:00–10:15 ам	Plenary, <b>Deborah Eyre</b> , UK, "Improving Provision for the Gifted in Ordinary Schools: The Evolutionary Approach"
10:30 AM-12:45 PM	Sessions
12:45-2:00 PM	Lunch on your own
2:00-5:30 рм	Sessions
8:00-11:00 РМ	Optional Gala Dinner, Can Trevi Nou
Saturday, August 4, 2001	
7:45-9:45 AM	Sessions
10:15 AM-1:00 PM	Closing Ceremony
	Technology Panel
	Youth Summit Report

2003 World Conference

1:30-9:00 PM Executive Committee Meeting (new committee), Salon P